
Schedule of Fees – September intake 2018 
 

Fees for Master Degree Programs 
 

   Fees for 
Fees for SAARC 

Fees for Other 
Board of   Local Foreign 

M. Sc. Degree Program SLQF Level Students 
Study Students Students   (US $)    (Rs.) (US $)     

 Applied Statistics (CW) Level 9 200,000 4,000 6,000 
  (One year course work)    

 Applied Statistics (CW & R) Level 10 300,000 5,000 7,000 

Bio-Statistics 
 (One year course work + One year research)    
     

Bio- Statistics (CW) Level 9 200,000 4,000 6,000  

  (One year course work)    

 Bio- Statistics (CW & R) Level 10 300,000 5,000 7,000 
  (One year course work + One year research)    

 Food Science & Technology (CW) Level 9 225,000 4,000 6,000 
  (One year course work)    

Food 
Food Science & Technology (CW & R) Level 10 325,000 5,000 7,000 

 (One year course work + One year research)    

Science &     

Food & Nutrition (CW) Level 9 225,000 4,000 6,000 Technology 
 

(One year course work) 
   

     

 Food & Nutrition (CW & R) Level 10 325,000 5,000 7,000 
  (One year course work + One year research)    



Other Payment Structure – Local Students 
 

Fee Description  Rs. 

Application Fee 1500.00 

Library Fee - Refundable 5000.00 

Library Fee - Non-refundable 1500.00 

Semester Registration Fee 3200.00 

Congress Fee per annum 1000.00 

 
Comprehensive 

per attempt 7500.00 Exams 

 Thesis defense 

Program Fee please refer the fee structure 

Transcript/Detailed Grade Sheet 

Foreign 1000.00 

Local 400.00 

Local (including postage to outside party) 750.00 

Certificate/Letter Fee 200.00 

Make-up Examination Fee 3000.00 
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Other Payment Structure – Foreign Students 
 
 

 
 

 

Fee Description  USD 

Application Fee --------- 

Library Fee – Refundable 50 

Library Fee - Non-refundable 15 

Semester Registration Fee 30 

Congress Fee per annum 10 

 
Comprehensive 

per attempt 75*      

 Thesis defense 

Program Fee please refer the fee structure 

Transcript/Detailed Grade Sheet 20 

Certificate/Letter Fee 10 

Make-up Examination Fee 25 
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